
  March 2024 
 

Village Centre Price List  

 

Hourly Pricing (including VAT) – See notes below. 

User type Small Hall Main Hall Full Building 

Occasional user – Party/Event/Wedding with bar* - - £50 

Occasional user children’s party (up to age of 11, no 12 year old -
teenagers parties 

- £25 - 

Charity/non-profit making group £15 £20 £35 

Small Business  £18 £23 £41 

Corporate User £25 £50 £75 

Cleaning (for parties with bar only) - - £65 

 
 
Terms and Conditions 
- For bookings with a bar 
- For bookings without a bar 
 
Notes 

1. Total duration of booking is chargeable – i.e. party/activity duration plus set up 
and tidy up time. 
 
2. *Two licensed doormen are required for weddings and certain bookings that have a 
bar and this will be charged in addition to your hall booking fee. These are chargeable 
for the duration of your event (from start time to when the building is closed) and will be 
added to your hall charge - £31 per hour.  

 
3. Balderton Residents will receive 10% discount on occasional booking hire rate 
(proof of residency will be required). 

 
4. Hirers to leave the building as found when the hall is opened unless it is a booking 
with the bar/wedding – see Terms and Conditions for bookings with a bar. 

 
 

5. All deliveries and collections must be within the hire period (cakes, castles etc). 

 

 

 

https://www.baldertonparishcouncil.gov.uk/shared/attachments.asp?f=0ead6711%2D9cb0%2D44ac%2D8af0%2D0ee2fad2833d%2Epdf&o=Terms%2Dand%2DConditions%2Dwith%2DBar%2Epdf
https://www.baldertonparishcouncil.gov.uk/shared/attachments.asp?f=54889bb2%2D2965%2D4b24%2Dae5d%2D1572813695fd%2Epdf&o=Terms%2Dand%2Dconditions%2Dno%2Dbar%2Epdf
https://www.baldertonparishcouncil.gov.uk/shared/attachments.asp?f=0ead6711%2D9cb0%2D44ac%2D8af0%2D0ee2fad2833d%2Epdf&o=Terms%2Dand%2DConditions%2Dwith%2DBar%2Epdf

